
MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

FA 6 - 
TYAF

11:45 to 
12:30

PROF. AVADHOOT KANADE

FRA - TYBBI FA & AUDTING - 
SYBCOM

DR. ANTONY LAWRENCE

PROF. SHARAYU S. G

LOGISTICS & SUPPLY 
CHAIN - TYBMS

COM III - SYBCOM

STRATERGIC MGMT - 
SYBMS

SHRM & HR - TYBMS CON BEHAVIOR - 
SYBMS

RISK MGMT - TYBMS

FA III - SYBAFFA VI - TYBAF

FA - TYBCOM

MGMT APP - TYBAF

IBF - TYBBI



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

BUSINESS ETHIC - 
TYBBI

PROF. HARJEET KAUR

SALES & DIS - TYBMS

AUDITING - SYBAF

FM - TYAF CORP FIN - PROF 
SYBMS

PROF. MUSKAN JESWANI

BPEM - SYBMS

PMCP - TYBMS

OB - SYBBI MOTIV & 
LEADERSHIP -SYBMS

CRM - TYBMS

PROF. AMELIA ANTONY

CCPR - TYBMS

ADVERTISING - 
SYBMS

REC & SEL - SYBMS



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

DIRECT 
TAX - 
TYBCOM

TAX III - 
TYBAF

11 to 
11:45

DIRECT 
TAX - 
SYBBI

11:45 to 
12:30

TAX II - 
SYBAF

FA V - 
TYBAF

TAX II - SYBAF

DIRECT TAX - 
TYBCOM

TAX III - TYBAF

DIRECT TAX - SYBBI

FA V - TYBAF

WEALTH MGMT - 
TYBMS

IT IN A/C - SYAF

FC III - SYAF

COM & DERV - TYBMS

IT IN B& I - SYBI

EXPORT MRKG - 
TYBCOM AFM III - SYBCOM

MA - SYBBI COM V - TYBCOM

PROF. SRISHTI MASAND

PROF. MADHUR KANADE

FC - SYBMS

FIN MRKTS - SYBBI

PROF. DINESH MOTWANI



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

ECO - 
TYBCOM

11 to 
11:45

ECO - 
TYBCOM

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

AC FOR MD - 
 SYBMS

ECO - SYBCOM ECO - SYBAF

FINANCE FOR HR - 
TYBMS

ADVERTISING - 
SYBCOM

COST AC -TYAF

IAPM - TYBMS

BASIC OF FINANCE - 
SYBMS

PROF. KAMLESH GURBANI

AC FOR MD - SYBMS

STRATERGIC MGMT - 
TYBBI

PROF. PAYAL HINDUJA

PROF. HEENA ASWANI



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

LAW - SYBCOM

FC (B&I) - SYBBI

FC III - SYBCOM

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY- 
TYBBI

IR - TYBMS LAW - SYBAF

PROF. PRAVIN NIKAM

PROF . AJAY SHELAR

PROF. BHAVNA BHATIA

FSM - TYBBI COST A/C - TYBCOM

IT IN BUSINESS 
MGMT - SYBMS

FM - SYBBI

E.COM & DIGI MRKT - 
TYBMS

SERVICE MRKT - 
TYBMS



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

DIRECT TAX - 
PROF. DINESH

ECO - PROF. 
PAYAL

11 to 
11:45

ECO - PROF. 
PAYAL

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

A/C FOR 
MANAGERIAL 

DECISION - PROF. 
KAMLESH

COM III - PROF. 
SHARAYU AFM 3 - PROF. SRISHTI

FA(MA) - PROF. 
AVADHOOTECO - PROF. PAYAL

ADVERTISING - PROF. 
HEENA LAW - PROF. BHAVNA

ADVERTISING - PROF. 
HARJEET    REC & SEC - 

PROF. MUSKAN      BASIC OF 
FS - PROF. HEENA

BUSINESS PLANNING 
ENTREPRENEURIAL MGMT - 

PROF. MUSKAN

STRATERGIC MGMT - PROF 
SHARAYU

FC III - PROF. SRISHTI

SYBCOM

TYBCOM

SYBMS

FC III - PROF. AJAY

A/C FOR MANAGERIAL 
DECISION - PROF. KAMLESH

CON BEH - PROF. SHARAYU              
           M & L - PROF. AMELIA     
   CORP FIN - PROF. HARJEET

EXPORT MRKTG - PROF. 
SRISHTI

DIRECT TAX - PROF. 
DINESH

COM V - PROF. SRISHTI

COST A/C - PROF. 
PRAVIN

IT IN BUSINESS MGMT - 
PROF. AJAY

FA - PROF. AVADHOOT



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

TAX II - 
PROF. 

DINESH

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

TAX III - 
PROF. 

DINESH

11 to 
11:45

FA VI - 
PROF 

AVADHOO
T

11:45 to 
12:30

FA V- PROF 
DINESH

AUDIT II - PROF. 
HARJEET

FA VI - PROF 
AVADHOOT

TAX III - PROF. DINESH

COST A/C - PROF. KAMLESH

FM II - PROF. HARJEET

FA V- PROF DINESH

MGMT A/C - PROF. 
SHARAYU

IT IN A/C - PROF 
MADHUR

FC III - PROF. MADHUR

ECO - PROF. PAYAL

TYBAF

SER MRKT - PROF PRAVIN    
PMCP - PROF. MUSKAN    COM & 

DER - PROF. MADHUR

LOGISTICS -PROF. 
ANTONY SIR

SYBAF

LAW - PROF. BHAVNATAX II - PROF. DINESH FA III - PROF. 
AVADHOOT

SALE & DIS - PROF HARJEET    IR 
- PROF. BHAVNA              
WEALTH MGMT - PROF. 

MADHUR

E.COM & DIG MRKT - PROF. 
PRAVIN                                     

SHRM & HR - PROF. SHARAYU    
IAPM - PROF. KAMLESH

CCPR - PROF. AMELIA
CRM - PROF AMELIA                  

FIN FOR HR - PROF HEENA  RISK 
MGMT - PROF. AVADHOOT

TYBMS



MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

DIRECT TAX - 
PROF DINESH

11:45 to 
12:30

MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

10:15 to 
11

11 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:30

FRA - PROF. AVADHOOT

BUS ETHICS - PROF. 
AMELIA

IT (B&I) - PROF. 
MADHUR

FSM - PROF. PRAVIN RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - PROF. 
AJAY

SM - PROF PAYAL IBF - PROF. ANTONY SIR

FC (B&I) - PROF AJAY

FM - PROF PRAVIN

MA - PROF SRISHTI

OB - PROF. AMELIA

DIRECT TAX - PROF. 
DINESH

FIN MRKT - PROF. 
MADHUR

SYBBI

TYBBI
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